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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Peraza4104
Novato

9.550 9.100 9.4009.075 37.125
1 4 2 5 1 

1 

Nyah Thornton4113
CYC

9.400 9.350 9.1509.100 37.000
2 1 1 9 2 

2 

Hannah Benson4105
Luna

9.200 9.125 9.5758.850 36.750
5T 3 6 1 3 

3 

Alena Ren4101
Luna

9.375 9.225 9.4758.525 36.600
3T 2 10 2T 4 

4 

Lila Ferro4111
CYC

9.200 9.050 9.3258.925 36.500
5T 5T 4T 7 5 

5 

Elisa Osadchyy4103
CYC

8.950 8.450 9.4758.925 35.800
13T 11 4T 2T 6 

6 

Abigail Kim4106
Luna

8.950 9.025 9.3508.450 35.775
13T 7T 11 6 7 

7 

Lisa Ganzhorn4108
Novato

9.075 9.025 8.9758.600 35.675
10T 7T 8T 10 8 

8 

Atziry Soto4112
CYC

9.025 8.350 9.3008.975 35.650
12 12 3 8 9 

9 

Ashlyn Gardner4114
CYC

9.375 8.600 9.4758.025 35.475
3T 10 13 2T 10 

10 

Claire Paloutzian4110
CYC

9.075 8.625 8.8508.775 35.325
10T 9 7 11 11 

11 

Mia Harsh4102
Tumble Time - Merced

9.100 9.050 8.3508.600 35.100
9 5T 8T 14 12 

12 

Samantha Marshall4109
Novato

9.150 8.300 8.8258.350 34.625
8 13 12 12 13 

13 

Daisy Salonen4107
Tumble Time - Merced

9.175 8.275 8.4757.775 33.700
7 14 14 13 14 

14 
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